
Monticello Empire League 

Girls Basketball 

2004 - 2005  
 

 
ARMIJO DAVIS NAPA VINTAGE VACAVILLE WOOD 

Tue Jan 4   @ Wood Vintage @ Vacaville @ Davis Napa Armijo 

Thu Jan 6  Vacaville Napa @ Davis Wood @ Armijo @ Vintage 

Fri Jan 7  @ Napa @ Wood Armijo @ Vacaville Vintage Davis 

Tue Jan 11  @ Vintage Vacaville Wood Armijo @ Davis @ Napa 

Thu Jan 13  Davis @ Armijo @ Vintage Napa Wood @ Vacaville 

Tue Jan 18   @ Wood Vintage @ Vacaville @ Davis Napa Armijo 

Thu Jan 20  Vacaville Napa @ Davis Wood @ Armijo @ Vintage 

Tue Jan 25  @ Napa @ Wood Armijo @ Vacaville Vintage Davis 

Thu Jan 27  @ Vintage Vacaville Wood Armijo @ Davis @ Napa 

Tue Feb 1  Wood @ Vintage Vacaville Davis @ Napa @ Armijo 

Fri Feb 4  Davis @ Armijo @ Vintage Napa Wood @ Vacaville 

Tue Feb 8  @ Vacaville @ Napa Davis @ Wood Armijo Vintage 

Fri Feb 11  Napa Wood @ Armijo Vacaville @ Vintage @ Davis 

Tue Feb 15  Vintage @ Vacaville @ Wood @ Armijo Davis Napa 

Fri Feb 18  @ Davis Armijo Vintage @ Napa @ Wood Vacaville 

              

H-A 7/8 8/7 7/8 8/7 8/7 7/8 

Fri-Home 2 2 2 2 2 2 

              

Tue Feb 22  Section Play Offs         


